

Arun & Downland Gundog Society

Affiliated to the Kennel Club ID 694 President: His Grace The Duke of Norfolk

Annual Membership by Standing Order

	by Standing Order	
Title		
Forename	Surname	
Address		
Postcode		
Phone/Mobile No		
Email Address		
Name of Paying Account or Building Society No.		
	• •	name and Initials in reference block below. section to the Membership Secretary
June Jurmann, Dene C		sh Green, Surrey GU12 6HY and the LOWER section to your bank
To Name of Bank	The Manager	
Name of Bank		
Address		
Postcode		
	Please pay the Arun & Downland Gundog Society the sum of £10 (ten pounds) Starting on 2 nd February 20 and then Annually on 2 nd February each year until further notice. This cancels any previous standing order instruction to Arun & Downland Gundog Society.	
Account Name		
Account Number		
Quote Reference	(Surname and Initials)	
Signed		Date
For Bank Use Only	Bank: Branch Sort Code: Account Name: Account Number:	HSBC, 221 Fleet Road, Fleet, Hampshire GU13 8BW 40-21-27 Arun & Downland Gundog Society 01207733